
Kvaradarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Antonucci Masotta  Antonio 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sanzari Mario (15/139) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lancia Arduino (15/138) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lavorgna Angelo (14/187) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Vecchio Gianluigi (14/103) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garofano Renzo (15/136) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romano Mariano (14/075) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Antonucci Masotta 14/1224 6 7 1,17

Sanzari Mario 15/139 6 7 1,17

Lancia Arduino 15/138 6 5 0,83

Lavorgna Angelo 14/187 6 3 0,50

Del Vecchio Gianluigi 14/103 0 0 0,00

Garofano Renzo 15/136 0 0 0,00

Romano Mariano 14/075 0 0 0,00

L'Orchidea Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Meglio Nicola (14/044) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bruno Umberto (14/091) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pelosi Giuseppe (14/137) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldino Pasquale (14/196) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meglio Biagio (14/046) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guarino Vittorio (14/274) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Nigro Biagio (14/078) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Meglio Nicola 14/044 6 14 2,33

Bruno Umberto 14/091 6 9 1,50

Pelosi Giuseppe 14/137 4 6 1,50

Baldino Pasquale 14/196 2 5 2,50

Meglio Biagio 14/046 3 5 1,67

Guarino Vittorio 14/274 3 1 0,33

Bello Giuseppe 14/1222 0 0 0,00

Del Nigro Biagio 14/078 0 0 0,00

Bluemoon 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Damiano Giovanni (14/788) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pannella Cosimo (14/693) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sauchella Carmine (14/813) 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iannella Dario (14/695) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maffei Luigi (14/716) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martire Emanuele (14/797) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Damiano Simone (14/1192) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ocone Antonietta (14/796) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Damiano Giovanni 14/788 6 16 2,67

Pannella Cosimo 14/693 6 13 2,17

Sauchella Carmine 14/813 4 11 2,75

Iannella Dario 14/695 4 6 1,50

Maffei Luigi 14/716 2 2 1,00

Martire Emanuele 14/797 2 2 1,00

Damiano Simone 14/1192 0 0 0,00

Ocone Antonietta 14/796 0 0 0,00

Tiro A Caso

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fappiano Stefano (14/1125) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Impavido Di Virgilio Antonio 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maffei Gianmarco (14/1123) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Paola Benevento Andrea 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Cosmo Michele Alfonso (14/1124) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foschini Fabio (14/021) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fappiano Stefano 14/1125 6 11 1,83

Impavido Di Virgilio 14/1126 6 10 1,67

Maffei Gianmarco 14/1123 3 6 2,00

Di Paola Benevento 14/1127 3 4 1,33

Di Cosmo Michele 14/1124 3 1 0,33

Foschini Fabio 14/021 3 0 0,00



Tano's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Toscano Angelo (14/1142) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toscano Francesco (14/1143) 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tancredi Gaetano (14/116) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Ambrosio  Giuseppe (14/1198) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Girella Gaetano (14/1141) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Renzi Amedeo Ty (14/1145) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Toscano Angelo 14/1142 6 9 1,50

Toscano Francesco 14/1143 5 5 1,00

Tancredi Gaetano 14/116 6 5 0,83

D'Ambrosio  Giuseppe 14/1198 3 3 1,00

Girella Gaetano 14/1141 3 3 1,00

Renzi Amedeo Ty 14/1145 1 0 0,00

Nexus Dart C

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marino Manuel Pio (14/178) 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'abbiero Christian Antonio 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pecchillo Antonio (14/1184) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marino Alessio (14/1183) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Volpe Stanislao (14/1185) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marino Manuel Pio 14/178 6 18 3,00

D'abbiero Christian 14/1182 6 14 2,33

Pecchillo Antonio 14/1184 6 9 1,50

Marino Alessio 14/1183 2 3 1,50

Volpe Stanislao 14/1185 4 3 0,75


